GHS

Schedule Subject to Change: November 16, 2021

2022 Girls & Boys Soccer Schedule

February 15
February 19
February 22
March 1
March 4
March 8
March 11
March 22
March 28
April 1

April 8

April 12

April 14

April 19

Guthrie High School
Principal: Chris LeGrande
Athletic Director: Jon Chappell
Athletic Secretary: Evelyn L. Lynn

Del City (V Girls/V Boys)

Chickasha

Crossing Christian (V Girls/V Boys)
Oklahoma Christian V Girls/V Boys)

Putnam City North (JV Boys/V Girls /V Boys)
Shawnee (JV Boys/V Girls /V Boys )
Guymon (V Girls/V Boys)

Elgin (JV Boys/V Girls /V Boys )

Southeast (V Girls/V Boys)

Midwest City (JV Boys/V Girls/V Boys)

Carl Albert (JV Boys/V Girls/V Boys)

Bishop McGuinness (JV Boys/V Girls/V Boys)

El Reno (V Girls/V Boys)

Piedmont (JV Boys/V Girls/V Boys)

200 Crooks Drive

Guthrie High School

Home

Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home

Home

Away

Away

5:30
TBA
5:30
5:30
4:30
4:00
6:00
4:30
5:00
4:00
4:00
4:00

5:00
4:30

Guthrie, OK 73044

282-5906
282-5906



|' Guthrie High School
GHS

Guthrie High School 200 Crooks Drive Guthrie, OK 73044
Principal: Chris LeGrande 282-5906
Athletic Director: Jon Chappell 282-5906

Athletic Secretary: Evelyn L. Lynn



