

Guthrie High School

2022 Girls & Boys Soccer Schedule

February 15	Del City (V Girls/V Boys)	Home	5:30
February 19	Chickasha		TBA
February 22	Crossing Christian (V Girls/V Boys)	Home	5:30
March 1	Oklahoma Christian V Girls/V Boys)	Away	5:30
March 4	Putnam City North (JV Boys/V Girls /V Boys)	Away	4:30
March 8	Shawnee (JV Boys/V Girls /V Boys)	Home	4:00
March 11	Guymon (V Girls/V Boys)	Away	6:00
March 22	Elgin (JV Boys/V Girls /V Boys)	Home	4:30
March 28	Southeast (V Girls/V Boys)	Away	5:00
April 1	Midwest City (JV Boys/V Girls/V Boys)	Home	4:00
April 8	Carl Albert (JV Boys/V Girls/V Boys)	Home	4:00
April 12	Bishop McGuinness (JV Boys/V Girls/V Boys)	Home	4:00
April 14	El Reno (V Girls/V Boys)	Away	5:00
April 19	Piedmont (JV Boys/V Girls/V Boys)	Away	4:30

Guthrie High School200 Crooks DrivePrincipal:Chris LeGrandeAthletic Director:Jon ChappellAthletic Secretary:Evelyn L. Lynn

Guthrie, OK 73044 282-5906 282-5906



Guthrie High School

Guthrie High School 200 Crooks Drive Principal: Chris LeGrande Athletic Director: Jon Chappell Athletic Secretary: Evelyn L. Lynn **Guthrie, OK 73044** 282-5906 282-5906